084
086
081
085
082

023
027
029
024
026
032
028
036
045
046

099
100
098
101
102
104
103

Male
Team Pos Bib#

Finish Pos:;

1

2

3

4

5
Finish Pos;

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
Finish Pos:;

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
Finish Pos:
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014
009
022
015
016
010
013
008
007

W.T.White Longhorns Invitational

Brookhaven College, Farmers Br, TX

Varsity Boys

First Name

1 Team:

Jacob
Joseph
Jesus
Daniel
Jose

2 Team

John
Nicholas
Max
Luke
Alex
Ethan
Bradyn
Santiago
Ben
Patrick

3 Team:

Josh
Jonny
Sam
Brennan
Andrew
Cade
Dawson

4 Team:

Jonathan
Jordy
Alonso
Lucas
Ricky
Sergio
Ivan
Hector
Hector

Last Name

IRMA

Ozuna
Martinez
Delgado
Ude
Cobarrubias

Lesage

Walz

Rogers
Rakowitz
Smith
Ramchandani
Smith
Ramirez
Shamai
Mclain

Dixon
Gregorich
Mitchell
Harvey
Kline
Cronin
Spindle

Roman
Muniz
Lopez
Seraine
Pecina
Orozco
Ramirez
Hernandez
Calvillo

Grade

11
12
12
12
12

11
11
12

9
10
10
12

9
10
12

12
11
12
10
10
11
10

12
11
12
10
11
12
11
11
11

Irving MacArthur

O N b~ W

. CIST  Cistercian Prep

5
12
13
15
18
21
24
25
33
70

DALT Lutheran (Dallas)

2

8
16
17
32
44
49

CACR Carrollton Creekview

10
11
20
28
31
34
37
39
43

0 o b~ W

11
12
14
17
19
20

15
16
24
32
36

10
18
22
23
25
28
28

Saturday, October 06, 2018

76F PCloudy 83%H 8mphS
Race Off :8:30 am

Cumulative Finish
OA Place Score geore

Time
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
1 0:15:14
4 0:15:52
8 0:16:26
14 0:16:38
22 0:16:44
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
5 0:16:32
16 0:16:52
28 0:16:54
42 0:16:55
59 0:17:00
78 0:17:21
98 0:17:28
0:17:39
0:18:20
0:22:40
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
2 0:15:40
9 0:16:38
24 0:16:57
40 0:16:58
64 0:18:17
96 0:18:47
132 0:19:30
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
9 0:16:45
19 0:16:49
37 0:17:17
59 0:17:56
82 0:18:08
107 0:18:20
135 0:18:30
163 0:18:32
0:18:46

Cumulative
Time

22

0:16:11
0:15:14
0:31:06
0:47:32
1.04:10
1:20:54

59

0:16:51
0:16:32
0:33:24
0:50:18
1.07:13
1:24:13
1:41:33
1:59:01
2:16:40
2:34:59
2:57:39

64

0:16:54
0:15:40
0:32:18
0:49:14
1.06:12
1:24:28
1:43:15
2:02:45

82

0:17:23
0:16:45
0:33:35
0:50:52
1.08:47
1:26:55
1:45:15
2:03:45
2:22:17
2:41:03



Finish Pos:;
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Finish Pos:

096
089
094
092
552
551
554
555

064
063
070
062
065
067
071

109
111
106
105
112
110
113
108
107
583

393
396
391
392
398
394
388
400
395
397

048
052

5 Team:

Sanat
Samuel
Gabriel
Grayson
Otto

Ishaan
Isaac
Gagandeep

6 Team: DASA Dallas Samuell

Felix
Ernesto
Alexis
Alejandro
Cristian
David
Alexandro

7 Team:

Tony
Jefferson
John
Jack
Creighton
Grant
Pierce
Winston
Luke
Ethan

8 Team:

Jakyrie
Kyree
Xavier
Cameron
Jhi
Jhaylynn
Erin
Hamilton
Trevon
Jalen

O Team:

Konner
Alonzo

LEBA Lebanon Trall

Kumar
Meng
Ibanez
Klosowski
Barton
Grewal
Pineda
Parmar

Gonzalez
Diaz
Reyes
Arias
Hernandez
Herrera
Rodriguez

DAPE Parish Episcopal (Dallas)

Johri
Ratliff
Buttles
Ashmore
Pierson
Phillips
Wyatt
Harrah
Hanft
Nguyen

9
11
11
10
10
11

9
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

10
10
11

9

9
11
10
11
10

9

DAC2 Dallas Carter

Robinson
Rogers
Jones
Bishop
Jackson
Hickles
Wright
Hamm
Mcgilbra
Lampkin

DAKI Dallas Kimball

Price
Rodriguez

10
12

14
27
45
46
52
53
67
71

35
36
48
51
56
62
65

41
42
57
59
60
61
75
76
82
86

40
63
64
66
68
69
81
83
84
85

29
55

13
21
33
34
38
39
50

26
27
35
37
40
45
48

30
31
41
42
43
44
53

29
46
47
49
51
52
54

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
13 0:16:54
34 0:17:54
67 0:18:48
101 0:18:49
139 0:19:48
178 0:19:54
228 0:21:17
0:23:01
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
26 0:18:27
53 0:18:29
88 0:19:28
125 0:19:43
165 0:20:04
210 0:20:37
258 0:21:13
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
30 0:18:34
61 0:18:35
102 0:20:09
144 0:20:19
187 0:20:22
231 0:20:30
284 0:24:38
0:24:45
0:26:43
0:27:48
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
29 0:18:33
75 0:20:50
122 0:21:09
171 0:21:14
222 0:21:47
274 0:21:50
328 0:26:07
0:27:11
0:27:11
0:27:40
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:17:57
0:20:01

139

0:18:27
0:16:54
0:34:48
0:53:36
1:12:25
1:32:13
1.52:07
2:13:25
2:36:25

165

0:19:14
0:18:27
0:36:56
0:56:24
1:16:07
1:36:11
1:56:48
2:18:01

187

0:19:36
0:18:34
0:37:09
0:57:18
1:17:37
1:37:59
1:58:29
2:23:07
2:47:52
3:14:35
3:42:23

222
0:20:43
0:18:33
0:39:23
1.00:32
1:21:46
1:43:33
2:05:23
2:31:30
2:58:40
3:25:51
3:53:31
999
0:18:59
0:17:57
0:37:58



Finish Pos:;
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Finish Pos:

OS:

OS:

117
116
115
114

060
056
058
059

001
006
002
004

595
078
594
386

072
077
076

0 Team:

Dean
David
Kevin
Edgar

0 Team:

Jamain
Curtis
Luis
Miguel

0 Team:

Quincy
John
Charles
Raymond

0 Team:

Ismael
Yuyang
Samuel
Phillip

0 Team:

Cesar
Juan
Fredi

DALI

Benites 10
De La Cruz 10
Lopez 10
Sanchez 10
Dallas Lincoln
Sabbath 10
Garland 12
Lara 12
Lara 11

Hosler 11
Little 9
Bruce 9
Harrison 9

DAWH Dallas White

Rangle 11
Zhou 11
Contreras 10
Bennett

SUNS Dallas Sunset

Montoya 11
Vazquez 12
Santos 11

UPL2  Uplift Williams Prep

30
54
72
79

26
47
78
80

22
73
77
87

23
38
50
74

19
58

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:17:58
0:19:57
0:24:.03
0:25:39

TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
0:17:54
0:19:25
0:25:28
0:25:57

DACA Cambridge School of Dallas TeamScore:

Top5Avg Time
0:17:23
0:24:11
0:24:49
0:28:26

TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
0:17:25
0:18:31
0:19:42
0:24:26

TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
0:16:36
0:17:01
0:20:13

999

0:21:54
0:17:58
0:37:55
1:01:58
1.27:37

999

0:22:11
0:17:54
0:37:18
1.02:46
1.28:43

999

0:23:42
0:17:23
0:41:33
1.06:22
1.34:48

999

0:20:01
0:17:25
0:35:56
0:55:38
1:20:05

999

0:17:57
0:16:36
0:33:37
0:53:50



